
HD Flex™ Breakout Cassette MPO-LC, OS2,
8F, Mthd A
FHC39N-08H-10A

The HD Flex™ 4-to-1 Breakout Cassette is OS2 MPO to 4 Duplex LC and
supports 8 fibers total. It is standard loss IL  and uses Method A polarity. The
4-port cassette has a black cover with one black MPO connector and 4 blue
duplex LC adapters with integral shutters to prevent contamination.

Specifications

Fiber Type OS2

Connection Type MPO

Sub Brand HD Flex™

Number of Fibers 8

Connector 1 Type LC Duplex

Adapter Color Blue

Connector 2 Type MPO Male

Maximum Connector Insertion Loss (dB) 0.75

Minimum Connector Return Loss (dB) 55

Overall Width (In.) 2.18

Overall Width (mm) 55

Overall Depth (In.) 7.2

Overall Depth (mm) 184

Overall Height (In.) 0.5

Overall Height (mm) 12

Product Type Fiber Cassette

Color Black

Part Features The HD Flex cassette allows system designers to customize the
configuration, reach, and breakout construction to fit a specific
application's requirements, minimizes waste, optimizes cable
management, speeds up deployment, and improves the flexibility
and manageability of a data center with lower installation costs.
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Packaging Detail

UPC 61305602217

Std. Pkg. Qty. 1

Std. Pkg. Volume (cf) 0.0658

Std. Ctn. Qty. 10

Std. Ctn. Volume (cf) 0.6576
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